09 Agustos 2017 Garsamba

5. Kosu Saat:20:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 CIHANABEDEL(2)

2 SABIRLIMS)

3 ITFAIYECI(4)

4 DELI YUSUF(3)
5 DELIGOZ(9)

6 ARYASTARK(8)
7 ZEPLIN(7)

8 BLACK UNCLE(1)
9 ZEMANI(6)

SPARTAN GOKGE(10)

Yas
2yde

2yde
2yde
2yde
2ydd
2ydd
2yae
2yde
2yae

2yad

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)21.000 &
1)5250 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
INDIGO RED (GB) - SABUR

CUVEE (USA) - SPECIAL ROCK
COUNTRY REEL (USA) - MY JADE
KING BISHOP - RACHEL CORRE
COUNTRY REEL (USA) - MNELLA
ZANJERO (USA) - CARBU
EAGLE EYED (USA) - [ZADORE (IRE)
AFTER MARKET (USA) - CELTIC DREAM
INDIAN DAYS (GB) - BURAT

REY DECAFE (USA) - HAPRY MARE

Maiden
2)8400 %
2)2100 ¢
Siklet Jokey
57 VKIzZvAz
57 F.YARDIMCI
57 N.ALTIN
52 O.BALKAN
50 S.DIKVEN
55 MUNLU
57 MAAKTURK
57 AHVET TAS
57 H.DEMRTAS
55 MKANTAS

57 kg,

Sahip
AHM CICEK

SEY. AKYILDIRIM
EKR.ALTIN

ALI KAYA

SAL. YILDIZER
S. K OZGOLAK
ALl GELIK

MUR. YILDIZ
SEL. UNLU

NEV. GELIK

3)4200
3)1.050 ¢

Antrendrii
MK.GIzIK
MKILING
MKILING
ACAKIL
BKILIC
KDOGANER
S.VKAYA
RKARALIK
SIN.ALTUNDAG

FER.CELIK

1200 Kum

Derece Gny
1.20.83 7,05
1.21.37 1,35
1.21.69 4,70

1.22.08 20,55
1.23.96 8,70
1.25.89 2,25

1.26.46 24,30
1.29.23 6,60

Derecesiz 8,50

Kosmaz

Elazig Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

4)2100 &
4)525+¢

AGF St Fark
10 3Boy

7.77(4)
27.06(2)
12.83(3)
0.75(10)
7.2(5)
32.92(1)
1.12(8)
6.45(6)
2.98(7)

0.92(9)

6

5

9

GGk HP

15

11

26

11

GANYAN(2) 7,05 4, IKILi(2/5) :10,70 +, SIRALI IKiLi(2/5) 24,25 b, UCLU BAHIS(2/5/4) 22,81 t Cikan 1 Atla: 2,67 t, PLASE(2) 2,25 t, PLASE(5) 2,00 +, PLASE IKiLi(2/4) 27,20 4, PLASE
IKILi(2/5) 9,20 4, PLASE IKiLi(4/5) :11,20 +, 3. CIFTE(10/2) 68,00 £



